
Date Time Home Away Location
Saturday, December 03, 2016 1:00pm O'Leary Schwankhaus Moye North

Saturday, December 03, 2016 1:00pm Herring Kampwerth Moye South

Saturday, December 03, 2016 2:00pm Seipp Koster Moye South

Monday, December 05, 2016 6:15pm Koster Malone Moye North

Monday, December 05, 2016 6:15pm Davidson Schwankhaus Moye South

Wednesday, December 07, 2016 6:15pm Seipp Kampwerth Moye North

Wednesday, December 07, 2016 6:15pm Davidson Faver Moye South

Saturday, December 10, 2016 9:00am Faver O'Leary Moye North

Saturday, December 10, 2016 9:00am Malone Schwankhaus Moye South

Saturday, December 10, 2016 10:00am Herring Koster Moye North

Monday, December 12, 2016 6:15pm O'Leary Herring Moye Multi

Monday, December 12, 2016 6:15pm Koster Schwankhaus Moye North

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 6:15pm Faver Kampwerth Moye North

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 6:15pm Schwankhaus O'Leary Moye South

Wednesday, December 14, 2016 6:15pm Kampwerth Davidson Moye Multi

Wednesday, December 14, 2016 6:15pm Herring Malone Moye North

Thursday, December 15, 2016 6:15pm Faver Malone Moye North

Saturday, December 17, 2016 9:00am Kampwerth Seipp Moye South

Saturday, December 17, 2016 10:00am Davidson Koster Moye North

Monday, December 19, 2016 6:15pm Faver Davidson Moye North

1st/2nd Boys Remaining Schedule


